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Served with blinis, sour cream, egg white, egg yolk SEAFOOD & BLACK MUSHROOM 65
and parsley Shrimp, fish, Chinese mushroom, spring onions
GRAMS AED
BELUGA 509 2.200 CRAB & SWEET CORN 65
30g 1,500 Crab meat, sweet corn, egg
TOM YAM GOONG 65
GOLDEN OSEITRA g)(())g 175280 Shrimp, straw mushroom, lemongrass, galangal,
9 chili, lemon juice
ROYAL BAERI 509 1,050 SEAFOOD HOT & SOUR 65
30g 650 Shrimp, fish, bamboo shoot, tofu, Chinese mushroom,
chili, vinegar, soya sauce
IMPERIAL 509 950
309 600 CREAMY SEAFOOD 65
Shrimp, fish, mushroom, spring onion, cream
VEGETABLE & MUSHROOM 60
Lettuce, carrot, bamboo shoot, tomato,
2 cucumber mushroom
GREEN MANGO AND CRISPY FISH SALAD 120
Shredded fresh green mango, crispy hammour flakes, RICE
onion, celery, tomato, dried shrimp, mint leaves, X.O SEAFOOD FRIED RICE 90
coriander leaves, leman juice, chili, peanuts Shrimp, fish cake, egg, XO sauce with dried scallop,
SEAFOOD MARKET GARDEN SALAD 75 dried shrimp, dried fish, chili, onion, garlic
Mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, pomegranate, SEAFOOD FRIED RICE 75
. white onions, avocado Shrimp, fish cake, egg, spring onion, lettuce
Choice of Dressing: GARLIC & EGG FRIED RICE 65
’CAeorLocfr?e&s olive Oil Fried garlic, egg, spring onion, lettuce
Balsamic Vinaigrette with Honey VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 65
Mixed vegetable, spring onion, lettuce
FUJIAN SEAFOOD FRIED RICE 105
Shrimp, fish, egqg, French beans, spring onion,
Chinese mushroom
STARTER KIMCHI SEAFOOD FRIED RICE 75
SEAFOOD MARKET SIGNATURE Kimchi, pickled ginger, mixed seafood, egg, seaweed
PRAWNS ON TOAST 55 STEAMED WHITE RICE 45
Golden deep-fried brown toast with minced prawns, Plain white rice
coated with sesame seeds
TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH SPRING ONIONS 75
Crispy deep-fried prawns with spring onions
| CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB 80 NOODLES
Deep-fried soft soft-shell crab with garlic, coriander,
spring onion, salt, chilli, pepper BRAISED UDON NOODLES 85
Udon noodle, prawn, onion, spring onion, mushroom,
MUSSELS SRIRACHA _ ) - 80 carrot, green pepper, garlic sprout
Baked mussels with mayonnaise, sriracha chili sauce,
- tobiko‘ bread Crumbs‘ black pepper STIR-FRIED MIXED SEAFOOD EGG NOODLES 80
WASABI OYSTERS TEMPUR A 85 Egg noogles, prawn, fish, cabbage, mushroom, onion,
i i ) ) pepper, bean sprout
Fried oysters smothered with mayonnaise, wasabi,
mango, Strowberryl tobiko CRISPY NOODLES IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 105
: Fried egg noodles, prawn, scallop, fish, squid, carrot,
;é'; SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI ) 100 onion, spring onion, black bean sauce
&1 Crispy-fried squid tossed in salt, chili, pepper,
',.’;:‘."-" % coriander, spring onions SINGAPOREAN SEAFOOD RICE NOODLES 80
£ f oy Vermicelli, prawn, fish, cabbage, onion, pepper,
N SPICY CRISPY EEL 120 carrot, bean sprouts
‘f‘b;;‘:‘ Wok-fried eel, carrot, garlic, spring onion, chili
if;-’l“’ SINGAPOREAN VEGETABLE RICE NOODLES 70
SIEIAOS
€) -1"’;?{’2 4 Vermicelli, carrot, onion, pepper, cabbage, bean sprout
égf { STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE EGG NOODLES 70
Egg noodles, cabbage, onion, pepper, carrot,
bean sprout

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT
For any allergens and specific dietary requirements, please inform our team members
Consumption of raw seafood may increase risk of food-borne illness




COOKING METHOD
& SAUCES

BAKED

Thermidor with Mushroom
Egg White with Salt

CHARCOAL-GRILLED
Rock Salt
Spicy Chili Hot Bean
BBQ
Teriyaki
Singaporean Spicy Sambal

DEEP-FRIED
Far-eastern Style
Salt, Chili, Pepper,Garlic, Coriander and Spring Onion
Tempura
Wasabi

Sweet & Sour

SAUTEED

Black Bean Sauce

Ginger, Spring Onions & Soya Sauce
Cheese & Butter
Lemon Butter sauce
Qyster Sauce
Hot Chili
Thai Yellow Curry
Sambal Chili
Spicy Szechuan
Black Pepper Sauce

Soy Sauce, Garlic & Coriander

STEAMED

Ginger, Garlic, Spring Onions, Coriander, Soy sauce
Black Beans, Garlic, Spring Onions, Coriander, Soy Sauce
Fresh Garlic, Golden Garlic, Spring Onions, Coriander, Soy Sauce

Malaysian Chili Paste, Tomato, Eggplant, Tamarind, Onion, Ginger, Spring Onion

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT
For any allergens and specific dietary requirements, please inform our team members
Consumption of raw seafood may increase risk of food-borne illness
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FROM THE M ARKET

LIVE SHELLFISH

- AUSTRALIAN MUD CRAB
" ABALONE
; BOSTON LOBSTER

AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER
NORWEGIAN KING CRAB
FINE D” CLAIRE OYSTERS (PER PC)

LIVE FISH

SEABASS

J TURBO

HAMMOUR
EEL

FRESH CATCH

HALF-SHELL MUSSELS
SQUID/CALAMARI

LOCAL BLUE CRAB

OMANI SCALLOPS WITH SHELL
OMANI JUMBO PRAWNS
TIGER PRAWNS

SEA SCALLOPS

OMANI LOBSTER

FRESH WHOLE FISH

HALWAYOO
HAMMOUR
RED SNAPPER
SEABREAM
SEABASS
POMEFRET
DORADE
EMPEROR
RED MULLET
LADY FISH

¢ ANCHOVY

FILLET OF FISH

SALMON
HAMMOUR

PER KILO
510
930
850
1,005
1,200
43

PER KILO
460
462
485
600

PER KILO
168
191
195
220
460
482
545
580

PER KILO
265
265
250
270
275
275
130
128
145
215
145

PER KILO
360
320

SOMETHING GREEN

ASPARAGUS
BROCOLLI
KAILAN

BABY SPINACH
SNOWPEAS
PAKCHOY
CHOYSUM
FRENCH BEANS
SPRING ONIONS
ICEBERG LETTUCE
CABBAGE
CUCUMBER
CHINESE CABBAGE

FROM THE GARDEN

CHERRY TOMATO
BABY CORN

BEAN SPROUTS
CAPSICUM YELLOW
CAPSICUM RED
CAPSICUM GREEN
WHITE ONION
TOMATO
EGGPLANT
CARROTS

BABY POTATO
SWEET POTATO
POTATO

MUSHROOM

BLACK CHINESE MUSHROOM
CRABTASTE MUSHROOM
STRAW MUSHROOM
BUTTON MUSHROOM
FUNGUS

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT
For any allergens and specific dietary requirements, please inform our team members
Consumption of raw seafood may increase risk of food-borne illness.

PER KILO

190
132
130
220
130
123
123
90
65
64
39
39
38

PER KILO
130
131
88
91
91
45
35
57
55
39
93
58
36

PER KILO
215
210
120
125
180



