

			1		
	CAVIAR			SOUP	
	Served with blinis, sour cream, egg whit and parsley	e, egg yolk		SEAFOOD & BLACK MUSHROOM Shrimp, fish, Chinese mushroom, spring onions	65
	BELUGA	grams 50g 30g	AED 2,200 1,500	CRAB & SWEET CORN Crab meat, sweet corn, egg	65
	GOLDEN OSEITRA	50g 30g	1,200 750	TOM YAM GOONG Shrimp, straw mushroom, lemongrass, galangal, chili, lemon juice	65
	ROYAL BAERI	50g 30g	1,050 650	SEAFOOD HOT & SOUR Shrimp, fish, bamboo shoot, tofu, Chinese mushroom, chili, vinegar, soya sauce	65
	IMPERIAL	50g 30g	950 600	CREAMY SEAFOOD Shrimp, fish, mushroom, spring onion, cream	65
				VEGETABLE & MUSHROOM Lettuce, carrot, bamboo shoot, tomato, cucumber mushroom	60
	SALAD				
	GREEN MANGO AND CRISPY FISH S Shredded fresh green mango, crispy har	mmour flakes,	120	RICE	
	onion, celery, tomato, dried shrimp, mint coriander leaves, lemon juice, chili, pean SEAFOOD MARKET GARDEN SALAD	uts	75	X.O SEAFOOD FRIED RICE Shrimp, fish cake, egg, XO sauce with dried scallop, dried shrimp, dried fish, chili, onion, garlic	90
	Mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, pomegra white onions, avocado	inate,		SEAFOOD FRIED RICE Shrimp, fish cake, egg, spring onion, lettuce	75
	Choice of Dressing: Molasses			GARLIC & EGG FRIED RICE Fried garlic, egg, spring onion, lettuce	65
	Lemon & Olive Oil Balsamic Vinaigrette with Honey			VEGETABLE FRIED RICE Mixed vegetable, spring onion, lettuce	65
				FUJIAN SEAFOOD FRIED RICE Shrimp, fish, egg, French beans, spring onion, Chinese mushroom	105
	STARTER			KIMCHI SEAFOOD FRIED RICE Kimchi, pickled ginger, mixed seafood, egg, seaweed	75
	SEAFOOD MARKET SIGNATURE PRAWNS ON TOAST Golden deep-fried brown toast with mind coated with sesame seeds	ced prawns,	55	STEAMED WHITE RICE Plain white rice	45
	TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH SPRING Crispy deep-fried prawns with spring on		75		
	CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB Deep-fried soft soft-shell crab with garlic	coriander	80	NOODLES	
	spring onion, salt, chilli, pepper MUSSELS SRIRACHA		80	BRAISED UDON NOODLES Udon noodle, prawn, onion, spring onion, mushroom, carrot, green pepper, garlic sprout	85
	Baked mussels with mayonnaise, srirach tobiko, bread crumbs, black pepper	a chili sauce,	85	STIR-FRIED MIXED SEAFOOD EGG NOODLES Egg noodles, prawn, fish, cabbage, mushroom, onion,	80
	WASABI OYSTERS TEMPURA Fried oysters smothered with mayonnais mango, strawberry, tobiko	e, wasabi,	63	pepper, bean sprout CRISPY NOODLES IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	105
	SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Crispy-fried squid tossed in salt, chili, pe	pper,	100	Fried egg noodles, prawn, scallop, fish, squid, carrot, onion, spring onion, black bean sauce	
文章 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	coriander, spring onions SPICY CRISPY EEL		120	SINGAPOREAN SEAFOOD RICE NOODLES Vermicelli, prawn, fish, cabbage, onion, pepper, carrot, bean sprouts	80
	Wok-fried eel, carrot, garlic, spring onion	n, Chili		SINGAPOREAN VEGETABLE RICE NOODLES Vermicelli, carrot, onion, pepper, cabbage, bean sprout	70
				STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE EGG NOODLES Egg noodles, cabbage, onion, pepper, carrot, bean sprout	70
不是一个					

COOKING METHOD & SAUCES

BAKED

Thermidor with Mushroom

Egg White with Salt

CHARCOAL-GRILLED

Rock Salt

Spicy Chili Hot Bean

BBQ

Teriyaki

Singaporean Spicy Sambal

DEEP-FRIED

Far-eastern Style

Salt, Chili, Pepper, Garlic, Coriander and Spring Onion

Tempura

Wasabi

Sweet & Sour

SAUTEÉD

Black Bean Sauce

Ginger, Spring Onions & Soya Sauce

Cheese & Butter

Lemon Butter sauce

Oyster Sauce

Hot Chili

Thai Yellow Curry

Sambal Chili

Spicy Szechuan

Black Pepper Sauce

Soy Sauce, Garlic & Coriander

STEAMED

Ginger, Garlic, Spring Onions, Coriander, Soy sauce
Black Beans, Garlic, Spring Onions, Coriander, Soy Sauce
Fresh Garlic, Golden Garlic, Spring Onions, Coriander, Soy Sauce
Malaysian Chili Paste, Tomato, Eggplant, Tamarind, Onion, Ginger, Spring Onion





LIVE SHELLFISH		something green	DED WILL
AUSTRALIAN MUD CRAB ABALONE BOSTON LOBSTER AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER NORWEGIAN KING CRAB FINE D' CLAIRE OYSTERS (PER PC) LIVE FISH SEABASS TURBO HAMMOUR	PER KILO 510 930 850 1,005 1,200 43 PER KILO 460 462 485	ASPARAGUS BROCOLLI KAILAN BABY SPINACH SNOWPEAS PAKCHOY CHOYSUM FRENCH BEANS SPRING ONIONS ICEBERG LETTUCE CABBAGE CUCUMBER CHINESE CABBAGE	190 132 130 220 130 123 123 90 65 64 39 39 38
FRESH CATCH HALF-SHELL MUSSELS SQUID/CALAMARI LOCAL BLUE CRAB OMANI SCALLOPS WITH SHELL OMANI JUMBO PRAWNS TIGER PRAWNS SEA SCALLOPS OMANI LOBSTER FRESH WHOLE FISH HALWAYOO	PER KILO 168 191 195 220 460 482 545 580	FROM THE GARDEN CHERRY TOMATO BABY CORN BEAN SPROUTS CAPSICUM YELLOW CAPSICUM RED CAPSICUM GREEN WHITE ONION TOMATO EGGPLANT CARROTS BABY POTATO SWEET POTATO POTATO	PER KILC 130 131 88 91 91 45 35 57 55 39 93 58 36
HAMMOUR RED SNAPPER SEABREAM SEABASS POMFRET DORADE EMPEROR RED MULLET LADY FISH ANCHOVY FILLET OF FISH SALMON	265 250 270 275 275 130 128 145 215 145	MUSHROOM BLACK CHINESE MUSHROOM CRABTASTE MUSHROOM STRAW MUSHROOM BUTTON MUSHROOM FUNGUS	PER KILC 215 210 120 125 180